Expense Approval Report

Montague County, TX By Fund

Payment Dates 11/28/2023 - 12/11/2023

Vendor Name

Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
Fund: 010 - GENERAL FUND
GLORIA BYORK INV0012963 09/01/2023 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 150.00
GLORIA BYORK INV0013574 10/01/2023 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 250.00
CITIBANK 001911 11/29/2023 OPEREXP/786530,7286/TRAC... 010-560-305 61.98
CLAY RIDDLE 110623 11/29/2023 TRANSPORT/112023/REIMBU... 010-476-425 75.98
CHARLIE HAMILTON 111523 11/29/2023 TRANSPORT/112123/REIMBU... 010-476-425 200.41
ANNA BERNAL 111523 11/29/2023 TRANSPORT/112123/REIMBU... 010-476-425 200.41
JUDY PRICE 112023 11/29/2023 TRANSPORT/112023/REIMBU... 010-476-425 123.27
CHARLIE HAMILTON 112023 11/29/2023 TRANSPORT/112023/REIMBU... 010-476-425 123.27
ANNA BERNAL 112023 11/29/2023 TRANSPORT/112023/REIMBU... 010-476-425 123.27
CITIBANK 114-0747491 11/29/2023 OP EXP/114-0747491-533384... 010-476-305 103.50
AMG PRINTING & MAILING 118324 11/29/2023 POSTAGE/118324/112123/N... 010-409-332 881.58
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 17WQ-4GCD-3H94 11/29/2023 LESUPP/3G94/202320231120... 010-560-335 22.50
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1F6C-C173-1VYK 11/29/2023 LESUPP/1VYK/20231116/S0 010-560-335 2271
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1KSM-PTEF-4G43 11/29/2023 OPEREXP/4G43/20231018/50 010-560-305 24.97
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1P4V-TDGR-1T7T 11/29/2023 OPEXP/1P4VTDGRIT7T/AMA... 010-520-305 39.85
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES IWWW-7MCQ-3CQL 11/29/2023 LESUPP/3CQL/20231120/SO  010-560-335 189.99
SYNTRIO 204374 11/29/2023 RENTALAGREE/204374/11162...010-520-460 90.00
LUKE'S ACE HARDWARE 213146 11/29/2023 OPEREXP/213146/20231114/... 010-560-305 51.04
LUKE'S ACE HARDWARE 213148 11/29/2023 OPEREXP/213148/20231114/... 010-560-305 24.97
COLLIN JORDAN 23-165-DJNV-0005-112223 11/29/2023 LEGAL/23-169-DGJUV-0005/C... 010-515-480 200.00
TDCAA 236565 11/29/2023 TRAINING/236565/112023/DA 010-476-427 350.00
TDCAA 236575 11/28/2023 TRAINING/236575/112023/DA 010-476-427 350.00
OFFICE DEPOT 343152780001 11/29/2023 OP EXP/343152780001/1117... 010-490-333 14.82
OFFICE DEPOT 343153261001 11/29/2023 OP EXP/343153261001/1116... 010-490-333 43.66
BOWIE LUMBER CO 380252 11/29/2023 OPEREXP/380252/20231114/... 010-560-305 72.94
CITIBANK 4008-28 11/29/2023 AUTOREPMAIN/400828/7286... 010-560-445 298.00
AQUA ONE 427268 11/29/2023 Rent Ag/427268/112223/Aud 010-495-460 10.49
CITIBANK 522-BERNAL 11/29/2023 TRAINING/13337/CC0921/DF... 010-476-427 375.36
CITIBANK 541-HAMILTON 11/289/2023 TRAINING/13336/CC0921/0F... 010-476-427 340.16
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 5872-218470 11/29/2023 AUTOREPMAIN/5872218470/... 010-560-445 61.76
O'REILLY AUTQ PARTS 5872-218795 11/29/2023 AUTOREPMAIN/5872218795/... 010-560-445 36.02
TJ KENT LLC 92221 11/29/2023 AUTOREPMAIN/92221/20231... 010-560-445 63.11
TJ KENT LLC 92271 11/29/2023 AUTOREPMAIN/92271/20231... 010-560-445 63.11
SPARKLETTS AND SIERRA SPRI... 9884340-110223 11/29/2023 RENT AGREEMENT/98843401... 010-476-460 21.14
OFFEN PETROLEUM, LLC INV767335 11/29/2023 FUEL/767335/20231108/50 010-560-411 1,981.59
CITIBANK WM52628796 11/29/2023 OP.EXP/WM52628796/WTR.... 010-510-305 183.67
MONTAGUE COUNTY TAX ASS...112823-S0 11/30/2023 AUTO MAINT/112823/TAGS/... 010-560-445 7.50
MONTAGUE COUNTY TAX ASS...113023-S0 11/30/2023 AUTO MAINT/113023/TAGS/... 010-560-445 7.50
CAROLYN BELL INV0014652 12/01/2023 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 250.00
JANICE BLAKELY INV0014653 12/01/2023 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 250.00
GLORIA BYORK INV0014655 12/01/2023 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 250.00
BARBARA CULWELL INV0014657 12/01/2023 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 250.00
GAYLE EDWARDS INV0014658 12/01/2023 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 250.00
PATRICIA FENOGLIO INV0014659 12/01/2023 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 250.00
JEB MC NEW INV0014661 12/01/2023 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 250.00
BRENDA MILLIGAN INV0014662 12/01/2023 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 250.00
PATTI POE INV0014664 12/01/2023 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 250.00
TOMMIE SAPPINGTON INV0014665 12/01/2023 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 250.00
VALORIE STOUT INV0014667 12/01/2023 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 250.00
SYDNEY NOWELL INV0014670 12/01/2023 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 250.00
LAJUANA YARBROUGH INV0014671 12/01/2023 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 250.00
TAMELA BROWN INV0014672 12/01/2023 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 250.00
GLENDA HENSON INV0014674 12/01/2023 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 250.00
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Expense Approval Report
Vendor Name

LESIA DARDEN

BRENDA DOSHIER

WILLIAM A. CAMERON
CHANCE DINGLER

CITIBANK

CITIBANK

HUDSON MICROGRAPHICS INC
HUDSON MICROGRAPHICS INC
HUDSON MICROGRAPHICS INC
CHRISTAL HAMES MD
CITIBANK

CITIBANK

CITIBANK

BEAR GRAPHICS, INC.

JALYN BRANDLE

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
CITIBANK

CUSTOM WATER CO LLC

CLAY RIDDLE

CUSTOM WATER CO LLC
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
LAW OFFICE OF LAUREN ALLE...
BRIAN POWERS

KIMBERLEY ROWLEY

CELIA J. DAVIS

LAW OFFICE OF SARAH LADD, ...
BRIAN POWERS

DISTRICT 3 TCAAA

HUDSON MICROGRAPHICS INC
CITIBANK

ANGELIA RICHARDSON
CITIBANK

CITIBANK

AQUA ONE

CITIBANK

FIVE STAR CORRECTICNAL SE...
FIVE STAR CORRECTIONAL SE...
FIVE STAR CORRECTIONAL SE...
FIVE STAR CORRECTIONAL SE...
FIVE STAR CORRECTIONAL SE...
FIVE STAR CORRECTIONAL SE...
FIVE STAR CORRECTIONAL SE...
FIVE STAR CORRECTIONAL SE...
CUSTOM WATER CO LLC
ARROW EXTERMINATORS, INC.
ARROW EXTERMINATORS, INC.
ARROW EXTERMINATORS, INC.
ARROW EXTERMINATORS, INC.
CUSTOM WATER CO LLC
BACKSTREET SURVEILLANCE
CITIBANK

CONFERENCE OF CRIMES AGA...
WINDSTREAM 105521
WINDSTREAM 105521
NOCONA HOSPITAL DISTRICT
NOCONA HOSPITAL DISTRICT
NOCONA HOSPITAL DISTRICT

Payable Number

INV0014675
INV0014676
INV0014678
INV0014679

015314

035763

045777

045778

045779
061523-COFFMAN
073558

078773

089651

0928803

111323
14VH-77QM-PHMC
169979

176-112023

196227

198-112023
1LHP-KNP3-KEM3
1NKX-KF73-QH3Q
TWFO-JNSN-9QR1
1XVC-DR77-3)v3
2021-0042M-CR-112923
2021-0066M-CR-112723
2022-0075M-CV-112723
2022-0115M-CR-112123
2022-0317M-Cv-112923
2023-0035M-CR-112823
2024-HANSARD

23747

27431065

31719P

342323029-001
39906938

427269

428737

44429

44539

44604

44543

44722

44736

44777

44813

493-112023

53270077

53270180

53669883

53669998

661-112023

70861

90159
CCAW24-1123-0533-0154
040066586-112423
042055785-111523
070223-GOWAN
072223-LIRA
072223-LIRA-2

Post Date

12/01/2023
12/05/2023
12/01/2023
12/05/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023

Description (Item}

GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..
GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..
SEWER CUSTODIAN/MONTHL...
County Health Director/month..
JAILSUR/703971/7596/BOWIE...
OPEXP/005074/7596/SHELL/O...
RENTAGMTS/045777/112723...
RENTAGMTS/045778/112723..
RENTAGMTS/045779/112723...
MEDICAL/061523/COFFMAN/...

OPEXP/068074/7596/QUICK...

JAILSUP/Q78773/7596/WALM...

OPEXP/072105/7596/QUICK...

OPEX/BEARGRAPHICS/112023...

TRAINING/REIMBURSE/JAIL

JAILSUP/14VH-77QM-PHMC/ ...

SHOWSUPPLIES/CON#169979...
UTILUTIES/176/112023/NON D...
Dues&Bonds/Reimburse/196...

UTILITIES/199/112023/NON D...
OPEX/AMAZON/120123/1LH6...
Op Exp/1nkx-kf73-qh3g/1119...
JAILSUP/1WFS-ININ-9QR1/11...
JAILSUP/1XVC-DR77-3JV3/111...
LEG EXP/20210042MCR/1129...
LEG EXP/20210066MCR/1127...
LEG EXP CV/2022-0075M-CV/...

LEG EXP/INTERPRETER DAVIS/...
LEG EXP CV/2022-0317M-CV/...

LEG EXP/2023-0035MCR/112...
ANNUALDUESFOR2024/CEA

RENTAGMTS/23747/11323/C...

TRAINING/27431065/3723/1TE...
OP.EXP/956408224095/PLATE...
TRIAL EXP/342323029-001/09...
OPEXP/33906538/3723/DECA...
Rental Ag/#427269/ 11-22-23...
OPEXP/428737/7596/SHELL/0...

FOODSUP/44429/092023/IAIL
FOODSUP/44539/100423/IAIL
FOODSUP/44604/101823/JAIL
FOODSUP/44643/102523/1A1L
FOODSUP/44722/110123/1A1L
FOODSUP/44736/110823/AIL
FOODSUP/44777/111523/ )AL
FOODSUP/44813/112223/JAIL

UTILITIES/493/112023/NON D...

PEST/53270077/092123/)AIL
PEST/53270180/092123/JAIL
PEST/59669883/101923/IAIL
PEST/53669998/101923/IAIL

UTILITIES/661/112023/NON D...

LESUPP/70861/20231114/S0
OPEXP/CITIBANK/QUICKID/)PY

TRAINING/CCAW24-1123-053...
COMMUNICATIONS/0400665...
COMMUNICATIONS/0420557...
MEDICAL/070223/GOWAN/A...

MEDICAL/072223/LIRAJIAIL
MEDICAL/072223/LIRA/IAIL

Payment Dates: 11/28/2023 - 12/11/2023

Account Number

010-400-004
010-400-004
010-510-47t
010-400-484
010-565-338
010-565-425
010-403-460
010-403-460
010-403-460
010-565-491
010-565-425
010-565-338
010-565-425
010-499-305
010-565-425
010-565-338
010-665-305
010-409-440
010-475-400
010-409-440
010-495-305
010-495-30%
010-565-338
010-565-338
010-435-480C
010-435-480
010-435-481
010-435-485
010-435-481
010-435-480
010-665-400
010-403-460
010-565-427
010-409-305
010-476-391
010-565-305
010-435-460
010-565-425
010-565-380
010-565-380
010-565-380
010-565-380
010-565-380
010-565-380
010-565-380
010-565-380
010-405-440
010-565-489
010-565-489
010-565-489
010-565-489
010-409-440
010-560-335
010-461-305
010-476-427
010-409-420
010-409-420
010-565-491
010-565-491
010-565-491

Amount

250.00
250,00
1,715.00
416.66
18.60
31.01
35.00
48.00
36.00
114.80
23.00
90.11
14.00
487.15
122.64
118.97
246.38
480.95
75.00
42.42
31.54
294.99
23.84
233.78
525.00
450.00
1,023.88
550,00
515.00
525.00
100.00
46.00
9.99
10.98
364,23
229.99
14,90
29.00
3,400.55
3,482.42
3,324.40
3,086.38
3,038.80
3,063.53
3,172.05
3,410.07
1,482.04
103.00
51.00
103.00
51.00
318.28
1,222.97
16.45
625.00
1,527.63
874.99
81.24
514.42
41,09
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Expense Approval Report

Payment Dates: 11/28/2023 - 12/11/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description {ltem) Account Number Amount
NOCONA HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0B3023-BELKNAP 12/05/2023 MEDICAL/083023/BELKNAP/JA..010-565-491 1,064.20
NOCONA HOSPITAL DISTRICT  083023-BELKNAP-2 12/05/2023 MEDICAL/OB3023/BELKNAP/IA..010-565-491 81.24
POSTMASTER - MONTAGUE 100-2024 12/05/2023 PERMIT FEE/2024/VOTER REG...010-409-332 310.00
NOCONA HOSPITAL DISTRICT  110923-ANDERSON 12/05/2023 MED.LAB/ANDERSON.L/1115... 010-403-491 24.00
WEST TX CO JUDGE & COMM ... 1452 12/05/2023 DUES&BONDS/1452/112023/... 010-401-400 200.00
ZACHARY RENFRO OF REEVES .., 2016-0141M-CR-113023 12/05/2023 LEG EXP/20160141MCR/1130... 010-435-480 450.00
ZACHARY RENFRO OF REEVES ... 2021-0041M-CR-113023 12/05/2023 LEG EXP/20210041MCR/1130... 010-435-480 450.00
ZACHARY RENFRO OF REEVES ... 2022-0098M-CR-113023 12/05/2023 LEG EXP/20220098MCR/1130... 010-435-480 750.00
LEEANN MARSH 2023-0036M-CR-112923 12/05/2023 LEG EXP/CR/2023-0036M-CR/... 010-435-480 525.00
LEEANN MARSH 2023-0040M-CR-112723 12/05/2023 LEG EXP/20230040MCR/1127... (10-435-480 525.00
YANDELL FIRM, INC 2023-0044M-CR-112723 12/05/2023 LEG EXP/20230044MCR/1128... 010-435-480 525.00
SYNTRIO 204533 12/05/2023 OPEXP/204533/SYNTRIO/111... 010-520-305 1,615.00
LUKE'S ACE HARDWARE 213827 12/05/2023 QP.EXP/213827/112723/CRTH...010-510-305 54.55
LUKE'S ACE HARDWARE 214119 12/05/2023 OP.EXP/214119/120123/ANX... 010-510-305 103.37
WISE ELECTRIC CO-0P 306236-112223 12/05/2023 UTILITIES/306236/112223/N... 010-409-440 34.27
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA... 3318369630 12/05/2023 RENT.AGR/3318369630/1129... 010-409-460 1,108.31
OFFICE DEPOT 337347641001 12/05/2023 OPEX/ODP/112223/33734764... 110-499-305 20.99
OFFICE DEPOT 337366128001 12/05/2023 OPEX/ODP/112023/33736612...010-409-312 B89.99
OFFICE DEPOT 337366128001 12/05/2023 OPEX/QDP/112023/33736612...010-499-305 171.40
OFFICE DEPOT 342053817001 12/05/2023 OP EXP/342053817001/COPY... 010-409-312 38.99
LYDICK-HOQOKS ROOFING €O. ... 3781 12/05/2023 OP.EXP/3781/REMOVE.HVAC... 010-510-305 250.00
WISE ELECTRIC CO-OP 381198-112223 12/05/2023 UTILITIES/381198/112223/N... 010-409-440 298.70
LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTL.., 67659 12/05/2023 Software/67659/11012023/C... 010-475-311 594.00
STEFANIE HORTON NOV-2023 12/05/2023 TRANSPORT/JP1/MILEAGE/RE ... 010-461-425 78.60
LISA VACCARO NOV-2023 12/05/2023 Trans/Vacarro/Nov2023 010-495-425 182.35
TAC - RISK MANAGEMENT PO... 00000517 12/06/2023 INSURANCE/1Q24/WORKERS... 010-409-204 9,238.75
BERT CUNNINGHAM 001213 12/06/2023 JAILSUP/001213/092523/JAIL  010-565-338 567.20
CITIBANK 034304 12/06/2023 JAILSUR/034304/8765/WALM... 010-565-338 49400
WHITE FAMILY FUNERAL HO... 120323-CLAY 12/06/2023 AUTOPSY/CLAY.R/120323/C0... 010-400-414 650.00
JUDY PRICE 120523 12/06/2023 TRANSPORT/12523/REIMBUR... 010-476-425 75.98
ANNA BERNAL 120523 12/06/2023 TRANSPORT/12523/REIMBUR... 010-476-425 151.96
CHARLIE HAMILTON 120523 12/06/2023 TRANSPORT/12523/REIMBUR... 010-476-425 75.98
CITIBANK 1297580-E2 12/06/2023 JAHLSUP/1297580-E2/3723/VI... 010-565-338 14.88
GRAYSON CO DEPT OF JUV SE... 187932 12/06/2023 RES.PLACE/187932/BOYDSTE... 010-515-350 300.00
LUKE'S ACE HARDWARE 205645 12/06/2023 JAILSUP/209645/091623 /)AL 010-565-338 B.59
LUKE'S ACE HARDWARE 211284 12/06/2023 JAILSUP/211284/101423/JAIL  010-565-338 26.16
ROY DARDEN 214193 12/06/2023 TRAINING/214193/110723/R... 010-401-427 50.00
COLLIN JORDAN 22-147-112923 12/06/2023 LEGALf22-147/HAMPTON.J/1... 010-426-480 400.00
WASTE CONNECTIONS 2257172v186 12/06/2023 UTILITIES/2257172V186/1201... 010-409-440 174.27
TDCAA 237453 12/06/2023 TRAINING/237453/12523/DA  010-476-427 350.00
CITIBANK 27154487 12/06/2023 TRAINING/27154487/3723/12...010-565-427 9.99
HEWLETT-PACKARD FINANCIA... 3047751414 12/06/2023 RENT AGREEMENT/30477541... 010-476-460 180.00
OFFICE DEPOT 341560042001 12/06/2023 OP EXP/341560042001/1120... 010-450-305 75.13
ARROW EXTERMINATORS, INC. 54127938 12/06/2023 PEST/54127938/ANX/112123... 010-409-48% 103.00
ARROW EXTERMINATORS, INC, 54127939 12/06/2023 PEST/54127939/112123/)AIL  010-565-489 103.00
ARROW EXTERMINATORS, INC. 54127945 12/06/2023 PEST/54127945/CRTH/112123..010-409-489 103.00
ARRCOW EXTERMINATORS, INC. 54128032 12/06/2023 PEST/54128032/112123/JIAIL  (10-565-305 51.00
CITIBANK 624608 12/06/2023 JAILSUP/624608/100423/JAIL  010-565-338 98.50
LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTL... 67908 12/06/2023 SOFTWARE/67908/JAN/1201... 010-426-311 395.00
CITIBANK 8324211 12/06/2023 TRAINING/83242141/#0921/... 010-476-427 579.95
VERIZON WIRELESS 9950212961 12/06/2023 CMMUNICATIONS/99502129... 010-426-420 78.20
VERIZON WIRELESS 9950212961 12/06/2023 CMMUNICATIONS/99502129... 010-435-420 37.99
VERIZON WIRELESS 5950212961 12/06/2023 CMMUNICATIONS/99502129... 010-475-420 37.99
VERIZON WIRELESS 9950212961 12/06/2023 CMMUNICATIONS/99502129... 010-476-420 192.17
VERIZON WIRELESS 9950212961 12/06/2023 CMMUNICATIONS/99502129... 010-490-420 -89.45
VERIZON WIRELESS 9950212961 12/06/2023 CMMUNICATIONS/99502129... 010-495-420 75.98
VERIZON WIRELESS 9950212961 12/06/2023 CMMUNICATIONS/959502129... 010-497-420 37.99
VERIZON WIRELESS 9950212961 12/06/2023 CMMUNICATIONS/99502129... 010-510-420 40.21
VERIZON WIRELESS 9950212961 12/06/2023 CMMUNICATIONS/99502129... 010-520-420 102.78
VERIZON WIRELESS 9950212961 12/06/2023 CMMUNICATIONS/99502129... 010-551-420 78.20
12/8/2023 10:38:59 AM Page 3 of 10



Expense Approval Report
Vendor Name

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNERS
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNERS
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNERS
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNERS
POSTMASTER - MONTAGUE
POSTMASTER - MONTAGUE
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
JOHN W, GASPARNL. INC
JAMES LANE AIR CONDITIONI...
STATE FARM

JUSTIN HANSARD

MELANLE STOTT

CITIBANK

MICHEAL REITER

MICHEAL REITER

CITIBANK

GOT TO GO SOLUTIONS
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
LAW QFFICE OF LAUREN ALLE...
LAW OFFICE OF LAUREN ALLE...
CITIBANK

LAW OFFICE OF LAUREN ALLE...
LUKE'S ACE HARDWARE
CITIBANK

TAC - EDUCATION

TAC - EDUCATION

SELF RADIO

SAY ANYTHING DESIGNS, LLC
CARPENTER VET CLINIC
CO'REILLY AUTO PARTS
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI...
TJ KENT LLC

OFFEN PETROLEUM, LLC
OFFEN PETROLEUM, LLC

GT DISTRIBUTORS-DALLAS

Payable Number

9950212961
9950212961
9950212961
9950212961
ADP18014
BASE4B227
BASE48463
BASE48715
BOX-14-2024
BOX-164-2024
€MO0000354
INV002112898
JL119614
L-3842-FB1F-REED-2024
NOV-2023
NOV-2023
W03778643
18943

18946

194752

197718
1IRQ-GILD-4CoV
1RQ-GILD-4CFM
1QFR-MTHQ-16TM
1QYI-MYQF-LDXN
2022-)P1-F-392-120623
2022-1P-F-394-120623
20231128
21078-120623
214371

25269823
252954-010124
254435-010124
33712

4531

54664
5872-218796
5872-219589
5872-219608
67906

92401

INV780935
INV789881
UNIVD033376

Fund: 015 - RECORD MANAGEMENT ACCT

LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI...

67905

Fund: 016 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND

JAMES BACON
SECURETECH SYSTEMS, INC

Fund: 021 - R & B #1 FUND
BRUCKNER TRUCK SALES
BRUCKNER TRUCK SALES
BRUCKNER TRUCK SALES
BRUCKNER TRUCK SALES
COOKE COUNTY ELECTRIC CO...
COOKE COUNTY ELECTRIC CO...

NOV-2023
8546

CMO000323
CMO0000324
XA105020338-01
XA105021995-01
22976002-112223
22976003-112223

Post Date

12/06/2023
12/06/2023
12/06/2023
12/06/2023
12/06/2023
12/06/2023
12/06/2023
12/06/2023
12/06/2023
12/06/2023
12/06/2023
12/06/2023
12/06/2023
12/06/2023
12/06/2023
12/06/2023
12/06/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/67/2023

12/06/2023

11/30/2023
12/06/2023

08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/24/2023
11/02/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023

Payment Dates: 11/28/2023 - 12/11/2023

Description {ltem) Account Number Amount
CMMUNICATIONS/99502129... 010-552-420 78.20
CMMUNICATIONS/99502129... 010-560-420 1,021.04
CMMUNICATIONS/99502129... 010-567-420 78.20
CMMUNICATIONS/99502129... 010-665-420 37.98
MEDICAL/ADP18014/093023/... 010-565-491 50.70
MEDICAL/BASE48227/090223... 010-565-491 8,590.04
MEDICAL/BASE48468/100223... 016-565-491 8,590.04
MEDICAL/BASEA8715/110223... 010-565-491 8,590.04
OSTAGE/BOX RENT14/123123...010-409-332 70.00
POSTAGE/BOX RENT 167/202... 010-409-332 938.00
OP EXP/CMOG00354/1QTF-RT... 010-499-305 -57.99
OPEXP/002112898/101023/JA.. 010-565-305 363.65
OPEXP/IL119614/111523/IAIL 010-565-305 50.00
DUES AND BONDS/93-BO-571... 010-450-400 140.00
TRANSPORT/NOV2023/REIM... 010-665-425 595.40
MONTHLYTRAVEL/NOV2023/... 010-665-425 647.40
JAILSUP/W03778643/100423/...010-565-338 438.24
TIRES/18943/20231127/50 010-560-410 168.35
TIRES/18946/20231128/50 010-560-410 512.90
OPEREXP/073197/3095/ACE/... 010-560-305 9.59
OPEREXP/197718/20231003/... 010-560-305 154,50
OPEREXP/4C9V/20231124/50 010-560-305 2398
OPEREXP/4CFM/20231124/S0O 010-560-305 16.98
OPEREXP/16TM/20231129/50 (010-560-305 4.89
LAWENFSUPP/LDXN/2023112... 010-560-335 139.98
LEG EXP CR/NOTINDICTED/12... (10-435-480 225.00
LEG EXP CR/NOT INDICTED/12...010-435-480 225.00
TRAINING/UYHCITYM/2145/0... 010-560-427 30.00
LEGAL/21-078/CORNELISON/... 010-426-480 400.00
OP.EXP/214371/120623/ANX... 010-510-305 7.99
LAWENFSUPP/25269823/288... 010-560-335 115.81
DUES&BONDS/252954/01012... 010-450-400 150.00
BONDSDUES/254439/120721... 010-403-400 150.00
LAWENFSUPP/33712/202311... 010-560-335 70.00
LESUPP/4531/20231130/S0 010-560-335 500.00
K9/54664/20231109/50 010-560-336 116.00
AUTOREPMAIN/5872218796/... 010-560-445 36.02
AUTOREPMAIN/5872219589/... 010-550-445 48.45
AUTOREPMAIN/5872219608/... 010-560-445 9.98
SOFTWARE/67906/12012023... 010-450-311 2,071.00
AUTOREPMAIN/92401/20231... 010-560-445 63.11
FUEL/780935/20231117/50 010-560-411 1,971.52